REF width sizecolour
REF colour intermediate
packaging
intermediate
packaging
REF size colour G intermediate
packaging
REF size colour G

 packaging: 1 pc. –  hard blister (PVC+TYVEC) with a colour print in accordance with the colour identification of the size
SIZE AND REFERENCE
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
SIZE
[G]
SIZE
[mm]
COLOUR
FLOW RATE
[ml/min]
INTERMEDIATE
PACKAGING
BULK
PACKAGING
KDBP-07-19 24 x ¾’’ 0,7 x 19  yellow 23 50 pcs 10 x 50 pcs
KDBP-09-25 22 x 1’’ 0,9 x 25 blue 36 50 pcs 10 x 50 pcs
KDBP-11-32 20 x 1¼ ‘’ 1,1 x 32 pink 61 50 pcs 10 x 50 pcs
KDBP-13-45 18 x 1¾’’ 1,3 x 45 green 100 50 pcs 10 x 50 pcs
KDBP-15-45 17 x 1¾’’  1,5 x 45 white 142 50 pcs 10 x 50 pcs
KDBP-17-45 16 x 1¾’’ 1,7 x 45 grey 200 50 pcs 10 x 50 pcs
KDBP-20-45 14 x 1¾’’ 2,0 x 45 orange 305 50 pcs 10 x 50 pcs